
 

 

Thursday,  January 1 
6:30am      Not reserved at time of printing - Fr. Kunkel 
9:00am      Ann Zbiegien-Fr. Marion 
Noon    Parishioners - Fr. Kunkel 
Friday,  January 2 
6:30am     Ashley McAward - Fr. Marino 
Saturday, January 3 
6:30am     Ashley McAward –Fr. Marino 
5:0opm      Couples in Marriage Prep-Fr. Kunkel  
Sunday, January 4 
7:00am       Parishioners– Fr. Marino 
9:00am       Ashley McAward  –Fr. Bolding  
11:00am      Douglas Pinto -Fr. Schmid 
5:00pm       Helena Book † –Fr. Marino   
Monday, January 5 
6:30am     Dale Scuderi - Fr. Marino 

Tuesday,  January 6 
6:30am     Joan Homka †- Fr. Marino 
Wednesday, January 7 
6:30am    Christopher McAward, Ashley McAward and Kyle Cordova -  Fr. Marino  
Thursday, January 8 
6:30am     Robert Bazaldua †  
Friday, January 9 
6:30am      Joseph Gonzalez † - Fr. Marino  

Saturday, January 10 
6:30am       Helena Book† - Msgr Bui  
5:00pm       Sybil Novinski † Fr. Muir 
Sunday, January 11 
7:00am       Reserved for Funeral Intention– Fr. Marnio 
9:00am       Parishioners –Fr. Schmid  
11:00am      Ronald Pinto -Fr. Kunkel 
5:00pm       Lori Kroener-Fr. Marino 
Monday, January 12 
6:30am      Henrietta Snyder † - Msgr. Bui 
Tuesday, January 13 
6:30am     Paty Silver - Fr. Marino 

Wednesday, January 14 
6:30am     Scottie Lewis †  - Fr. Marino 
Thursday, January 15 
6:30am    Ann Zbiegien –Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, January 16 
6:30am     Orville & Bernadette Cary † –Fr. Marino  
Saturday, January 17 
6:30am       Annie Starkle & Family– Msgr Bui 
5:00pm       Anthony Cavallaro †- Fr. Muir  
 
 

  
 
 
         
 
  
           

Sunday, January 18 
7:00am       Bob Wagner †– Fr. Muir 
9:00am       Jack McWard †–Fr. Kunkel  
11:00am      Parishioners -Fr. Bolding 
5:00pm       Mark Hanson † –Marino  
Monday,  January 19 
6:30am      Brenda Gelhst- Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday,  January 20 
6:30am      Carol Peck † - Msgr. Bui 
Wednesday, January 21 
6:30am     Virginia Luera -Fr. Kunkel 
Thursday, January 22 
6:30am      Eric deMello -Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, January 23 
6:30am     Greg Hebert -Fr. Marino 
Saturday,  January 24 
6:30am     Daphne Ellis -Fr. Marino 
5:00pm      Bridget Dickenson-Fr. Kunkel  
Sunday, January 25 
7:00am       Liz & America Plata † – Fr. Marino 
9:00am       Reserved for Funeral Intention –Fr. Bolding  
11:00am      Joe & Lori Scuderi -Fr. Schmid 
5:00pm       Parishioners –Fr. Marino   
Monday, January 26 
6:30am      Martha Ochoa - Fr. Kunkel 
Tuesday, January 27 
6:30am     Tony Groseta - Fr. Marino 

Wednesday, January 28 
6:30am     Debbie Hicks & Family- Fr. Marino 
Thursday, January 29 
6:30am       Ed Johnson †-Fr. Kunkel 
Friday, January 30 
6:30am     Frank Paletta † -Fr. Marino 
Saturday,  January 31 
6:30am     Misty Blackburn & Family -Fr. Marino 
5:00pm     Parishioners -Fr. Kunkel  
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